

C- 110/15( 29/15)

**Order dated**

**28.11.2022**

PO is on leave Ld. CJ. (Jr. Divn), Kakdwip, is in charge.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Complainant is present by filing hazira.

All 07 accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Heard, Considered, Perused the case record.

**Fix 18-04-2023 for evidence.**

**Judicial Magistrate (I/C)**